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DUKE CANADA TOUR
DAY 	 DATE	 OPPONENT		  CITY	 VENUE	 NETWORK	 EASTERN TIME
Wednesday	 Aug. 15	 Ryerson		  Toronto, Ontario	 Paramount Fine Foods Centre	 ESPN+	 7 p.m.
Friday	 Aug. 17	 Toronto		  Toronto, Ontario	 Paramount Fine Foods Centre	 ESPN+	 6 p.m.
Sunday	 Aug. 19	 McGill		  Montreal, Quebec	 Place Bell	 ESPN+	 3 p.m.
 
PRESEASON 
Friday          	 Oct. 19	 Countdown to Craziness		  Durham, N.C.	 Cameron Indoor Stadium    		  7 p.m.
Tuesday   	 Oct. 23     	 Virginia Union		  Durham, N.C.	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  7 p.m.       
Saturday   	 Oct. 27  	 Ferris State		  Durham, N.C.	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  4 p.m.
 
REGULAR SEASON 
Tuesday      	 Nov. 6  	 vs. Kentucky                   	 State Farms Champions Classic	 Indianapolis, Ind.  	 Bankers Life Fieldhouse	 ESPN	 TBA
Sunday    	 Nov. 11	 Army West Point		  Durham, N.C.	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  TBA
Thursday   	 Nov. 14  	 Eastern Michigan		  Durham, N.C.	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  TBA
Monday   	 Nov. 19 	 vs. San Diego State	 Maui Jim Maui Invitational	 Lahaina, Hawaii	 Lahaina Civic Center	 ESPN2	 5 p.m.
Tuesday   	 Nov. 20   	 vs. Auburn/Xavier	 Maui Jim Maui Invitational	 Lahaina, Hawaii	 Lahaina Civic Center		  TBA
Wednesday	 Nov. 21	 Finals	 Maui Jim Maui Invitational	 Lahaina, Hawaii	 Lahaina Civic Center		  TBA
Tuesday 	 Nov. 27  	 Indiana	 ACC/Big Ten Challenge	 Durham, N.C.            	 Cameron Indoor Stadium      	 ESPN   	 TBA                
Saturday      	Dec. 1    	 Stetson		  Durham, N.C.            	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  TBA
Wednesday	 Dec. 5     	 Hartford		  Durham, N.C.            	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  TBA
Saturday     	 Dec. 8      	 Yale		  Durham, N.C.            	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  TBA                                     
Tuesday   	 Dec. 18  	 Princeton		  Durham, N.C.            	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  TBA
Thursday    	 Dec. 20  	 vs. Texas Tech                           		  New York, N.Y.	 Madison Square Garden		  TBA
Saturday   	 Feb. 2    	 St. John’s		  Durham, N.C	 Cameron Indoor Stadium		  TBA
 
ACC OPPONENTS
Home: North Carolina, Wake Forest, Syracuse, Virginia, Boston College, Clemson, Georgia Tech, Miami, NC State
Road: North Carolina, Wake Forest, Syracuse, Virginia, Florida State, Louisville, Notre Dame, Pittsburgh, Virginia Tech
 
POSTSEASON
Tue.-Sat.	 Mar. 12-16	 New York Life ACC Tournament		  Charlotte, N.C.	 Spectrum Center	 ESPN/ACC Network
Thur.-Sun.	 Mar. 21-24	 NCAA First & Second Rounds
Thur.-Sun.	 Mar. 28-31	 NCAA Regional Rounds
Sat.-Mon.	 Apr. 6-8	 NCAA Final Four		  Minneapolis, Minn.	 U.S. Bank Stadium	


